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Name High School Grad Year WEIGHT HEIGHT 40 YARD DASH PRO AGILITY BENCH VERTICAL BROAD JUMP
(inches)
351, Allen, Ethen Garden City High 2024 160.8 5'8" 4.67 4.71 0 28.1 102
Crhnnl
352, Amon, Rylan | Holton High School 2024 197.6 510" 5.12 N/A 185-16 28.4 95
353, Andalon, lan Salina South 2024 168.4 5'5" 4.79 4.30 185-13 29.8 99
354, Anthony, Satanata High 2023 208.2 6'1" 5.18 4.75 225-3 28.6 92
Kacen School
355, Archie, Hays High School 2023 168.4 6'3" 4.67 4.56 0 35.3 111
Keamonie
356, Ashland, Concordia High 2023 249.6 59" 54 5.29 0 24 85
Michael School
358, Barrera, Joel |Wichita County Jr/Sr 2023 136.2 5'6" 5.4 4.8 0 23.8 86
Hinh Qrhnnl
359, Barta, Callen Seaman High 2024 169.4 6'1" 4.71 4,22 185-6 33.3 111
Qrhnnl
360, Bass, Holden Nemaha Central 2024 277 6’3" 4.95 4.86 0 27.9 93
361, Becker, McPherson High 2023 205.4 6'3" 4.95 4.39 225-13 31.2 101
Samuel School
362, Benitz, Boden | Troy High School 2023 161.6 5'10" 4.93 4.44 0 29.4 100
363, Berg, Malachi Topeka West 2023 204.6 6'1" 4.66 4.77 225-8 29.3 105
364, Bermudez, | Cheylin High School 2024 170.2 59" 4.96 4.4 0 30.3 102
Pablo
365, Bevan, Nolan | Valley Center High 2023 161.8 5'5" 4.5 4.18 185-7 28.6 98
Qrhnnl
366, Birkenbaugh, Kingman High 2023 177 510" 4.78 4.51 185-13 30.9 102
Ty School
367, Booth, Holton High School 2023 180.2 510" 4.55 4.24 185-19 33.7 109
Garyson
368, Boswell, Jace | Holton High School 2023 218.2 6’2" 4.75 4.28 225-15 33.2 109
369, Bowyer, Valley Center High 2023 183.2 510" 4.81 4.35 185 - 11 28.1 106
Cameron School
370, Boyd, Brayden| Valley Center High 2023 159.2 510" 4.74 4.45 185-6 31.7 108
School
371, Boyd, Troy Chapman High 2023 295.4 6’4" 5.59 5.08 225-6 20.5 83
Qrhnnl
372, Brown, Sedgwick High 2023 177 511" 4.9 4.70 0 29.8 106
Christian School
373, Burton, Ethan | Council Grove Jr./Sr. 2023 177.2 511" 4.66 4.39 185-14 36.4 124
Hinh QrhAnnl
374, Carter, Maize High School 2023 187.4 510" 4.82 4.36 0 27.9 103
Daeshaun
376, Carver, Rykan Shawnee High 2024 288 6'0" 5.55 5.01 225 - 22 23 80
Qrhnnl
378, Caswell, Central Heights High 2024 191.8 6'0" 4.61 4.57 185 -14 30.9 96
Colton School
379, Coester, Alex | Girard High School 2023 172.6 511" 4.84 4.51 185-3 28.2 99
381, Conklin, Wyatt| Washburn Rural 2023 201 6'0" 5.1 4.65 185 - 11 24 91
383, Council, Great Bend High 2023 134.4 59" 4.74 N/A 185-5 31.3 107
Braylon School
384, Crooks, Council Grove Jr./Sr. 2023 158.2 5'8" 4.98 4.57 185-2 29.3 95
Cameron High School
385, Davidson, Girard High School 2023 161.6 59" 4.63 4.41 185-8 30.7 110
Ethan
386, Day, Owen Trego Community 2023 197.8 511" 4.95 4.31 225- 5 24.8 90
Hinh Qrhnnl
387, DeLaney, McPherson High 2025 179.4 510" 4.9 4.38 185-12 29.3 101
Catch School
388, DeWeese, Washburn Rural 2024 176.8 511" 4.91 4.27 0 30.8 103
Branton
390, Dresie, Maize South 2024 164.6 6'0" 4.59 4.35 0 36.2 111
Sammy
391, Dudrey, Goddard 2023 172 510" 5.2 4.72 0 27.3 96
Michael Eisenhower
392, Eck, Kelby | Andale High School 2023 167.2 6'0" 4.87 4,51 0 28.3 104
393, Eickmann, CHS 2024 162.6 5'7" 4.93 4.71 185-7 29 98
Mason
394, Elder, Adrian Scott Community 2023 292.6 511" 0 5.07 225-10 20.9 73
Hinh QArhAnnl
395, Erbe, Eric Chanute High 2023 169 6'1" 4.75 4.34 185 - 11 28.1 102
Qrhnnl
398, Faith, Mason Rock Creek 2025 229.4 6'1" 5.3 4.96 185-16 23.9 90
399, Elias, Omari | Kapaun Mt. Carmel 2024 188.4 57" 4.95 4.28 225-13 28.6 98
400, Felton, Xavion | Junction City High 2023 223.8 5'9" 4.95 4.62 185-12 29.8 99
School
401, Ferralez, Hesston High 2024 182.4 6'0" 0 4,52 0 26.8 94
Hudson School
402, Fischer, Jake Kingman High 2023 208.2 510" 4.57 4,52 225-19 30.2 100
Qrhnnl
403, Fletcher, Holton High School 2023 175.6 5'6" 4.68 418 185 -22 34 108
Jayden
405, Frey, Chase Sabetha High 2024 175.6 511" 4.99 4.52 185-5 33.7 104
Qrhnnl
406, Fry, Jace Salina Central 2025 144.2 510" 4.93 4.44 0 27.4 96
407, Fury, Nathan | Kapaun Mt. Carmel 2023 192 511" 5.12 4.62 225-15 23.6 93
408, Gebhardt, Southeast of Saline 2023 174.6 6’1" 4.75 4.46 0 284 92
Luke
411, Gilliland, Holton High School 2023 196.4 6’1" 4.75 4.4 185-18 28.9 105

Charlie




412, Gonzales,
Christian

414, Gonzalez,
Karter

416, Groen,
Kyreese

419, Hajek, Cooper

421, Hamilton,
Brett

422, Hanchett,
Trace

423, Harris, Kade
424, Harris, Mark
425, Heim, J.C.
426, Heim, Jaren

427, Heitsman, Trey

428, Hermosillo,
Erhik

429, Hermosillo,
Khris

430, Hernandez,
Caleb

431, Hernandez,
Mason

432, Hernandez,
Miguel

433, Hoback, Zane

434, Hoffman,
Caiden

435, Howard, Kody

437, Jay, Cooper

438, Jennings,
Isaiah

439, Johnson,
Micah

440, Johnson,
Hagan

441, Jonas, Rylan
442, Kerr, Chance
443, Klug, Isaac

445, Lane, Jamond

447, Lanning, Jack
448, LeClair, Seth

449, Leochner,
Brayton

450, Letsch, Javon
452, Lierz, Matthew

453, Litton, Brody
455, Lowry, Brady
456, Martin, Isaac

457, Martin,
Jaeden

458, Massey,
Kaedin

459, McCarty,
Logan

460, McDaniel,
Braxton

461, McDill,
Cooper

462, McGowan,
La'Vonte

463, McHardie,
Alex

464, McMillan,
Kenyon

466, McPherson,
Drake

467, Mears,
Christian

468, Menghini,
Mario

469, Michel,
Christopher

470, Miller, Josh

471, Moeder,
Mathew

Shawnee Heights
High School

Hesston High
School

Hays High School

Nemaha Central

Columbus Unified
High School

USD 325

Thomas More Prep -

NMarian

Maur Hill Mount
Arandamys
Washburn Rural
Washburn Rural

Valley Center High
School

Wichita County Jr/Sr
High School

Wichita County Jr/Sr
High School

Holton High School

Goodland High
School

Sublette

Burlington

Hoisington High
School

Rock Creek

Augusta High

Qrhnnl
Caney Valley High
School

Goddard High
School

Wamego High
School

Derby High School
Dodge City High
Qrhnnl

Newton High School
Washburn Rural

Marion High School
Clifton-Clyde

Perry Lecompton

Natoma High School
Holton High School

Beloit
Manhattan High

Qrhnnl

Hugoton High

Qrhnnl

Maize High School

Lyndon High School

Cheylin High School

Silver Lake High
School

Rock Hills

Atchison High
School

Shawnee Heights
High School

Salina Central

Haysville Campus
High School

Beloit

Frontenac High
School

WCHS

Central Christian
Hinh QArhAnnl

Great Bend High
School
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282.4

208

171.6

210.8

218.2

200.6

171
184.4
205.6
198.2
227.6

145

172.2

161.8

180.8

155.4

170.8
312.4

189.6

288.8
158.6

176

148.4

191.6

205.8

169.8
272

175.8
224.6
257.2

206
189.8

227
182.8
193.6
167.4

253.4

166.6

298.4

156.2

243.2

273.8

141.4

170.8

153

192

213.2

204.4
195.4
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4.12
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5.16
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4.13
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4.54
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24
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17.9
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29.6
25
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30.2

25
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17
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472, Molina, Jemar

473, Money, Nash

474, Moore,
Jameer

475, Mowery,
Hunter

477, Myers, Coltin
478, Neill, Conner
479, Neises, Noah

481, Niggemann,
Luke

482, Norris, Jerrit
483, Osburn, Titan
484, Osheim, Noah

485, Popp, Josh

486, Rapp, Brady

487, Renyer,
Jonathan

489, Rodriguez,
Bradyn

490, Rodriguez,
Rad

492, Ross, Caden
493, Ruiz , Keveon

494, Sabbarini ,
Amr

495, Saner , Caleb
496, Sanger, Caleb

497, Schafers,
Trevor

498, Scheuerman,
Cayden

499, Schielke,
Jonas

500, Schmidt, Will

501, Seamster,
Kaiden

503, Sexton, Shane

504, Seyfert, Grady

505, Smith, lan

506, Snipes,
Christian

507, Spoonts,
Carson

508, Stephens,
Justin

509, Stull, Remy

510, Sullivan,
Jacob

511, Thuston,
Augustus

512, Tyler, Tate

513, Van Scoyoc,
Drake

514, Vance, Eli

515, Vargas,
Derrick

516, Vigil, Elijah
518, Vincent, Jett

519, Vollbracht,
Nathan

520, Vorarath,
Jesse

521, Wallace,
Griffin

522, Washington,
Jakari

524, Weeks, Brock
525, Welch, Aiden
526, Welu, Hank
528, Wilson, Gavin
529, Wilson, Kade

530, Winans,
Jaydon

531, Wood, Carson
532, Zerger, Brock

Syracuse High
School

Wellsville High

CrhAnnl
Salina Central

Salina Central

Atchison County
Coammiinitv Hinh
Maize South
Manhattan High

Qrhnnl

Girard High School

Troy High School
Washburn Rural
Rock Hills
Rawlins County
Hinh Qrhnnl

Maize South

Sabetha High
School

Hutch High School

Phillipsburg High
School

Wichita Northwest
Medicine Lodge

Washburn Rural

Valley Center High

Qrhnnl

Hutch Trinity
Marion High School

Great Bend High
School

Valley Center High
School

Oakley High School

Chanute High
School

Washburn Rural

Beloit

Hoisington High
Qrhnnl

Andover High
School

Eureka Jr./Sr. High
School

Maize High School

Hays High School

Field Kindley High
School

Chanute High
School

Valley Center High

Qrhnnl

Pratt High School

Rock Hills

Salina South

Derby High School
Wheatland
Wheatland

Salina South

Pratt - Skyline

Holton High School

Wamego High
Qrhnnl

Central Heights High

Qrhnnl

Valley Center High
Qrhnnl
Trinity Catholic High
Qrhnnl

Ell-Saline
Rock Creek

Central Heights High

Qrhnnl

Derby High School
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2023
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2023
2023

140.8

172.6
156.4

168.2

205.6
199.4
188
201.6

186.4
163
146.6
172.4
183
165.2

197.2

202.6

223.4
170.2
175

168
158.6
220.4

179.8

130

178
201.4

252.2

267.4

179.8
219.6

192

194.4

194.4
149.2

282.2

183.6
273.8

196
245.4

154.4
179.8
187.6

297.6

285.8

212.2

155.6
258.8
190.6
175.4
172.2
197

201.4
188
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5.16
4.78
4.87
4.61
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4.7
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4.9

4.94

5.04

5.3
5.06
4.87

4.85
4.69
4.81

4.68

4.96

4.95
5.13

5.68

5.06

4.87
4.84

4.83

4.87

4.7
5.09

5.77

5.05
5.8

5.27
5.85

4.79
4.62
5.1

5.67

5.92

5.13

4.69
5.85
4.87
4.97
4.74
4.63

4.96
4.78

4.72

4.46
4.3

4.33

4.55
4.11
417
4.48

4.40
4.26
4.85
4.62
4.33
4.39

4.62

4.64

4.77
4.66
4.6

4.87
4.79
4.66

4.58

4.40

4.48
4.66

4.88

4.94

4.57
4.44

4.28

N/A

4.44
4.63

5.05

4.47
5.15

5.46
5.09

4.34
410
4.52

5.12

5.12

4.54

4.52
5.02
4.51
4.36
4.72
4.50

4.72
4.55

225-15

225-15
185-14
225 -6

185-2
185 -1

185-7
185 -13
185-10

225-5

225-10
185-4
185-9

185-10

225 -8

225 -7

185-6
185 -7

225-19

225-15

225-3
225-13

185 - 11

185 -12

225-9

225-5

185 -1
225-3

185-3
225-5

185 - 11
185-7
185-3

225-4

225-6

225-9

225-12
185 -13
225 -5
185-9
225 -7

225-13
225-7

21.7

34
36.3

31.2

24.9
37.3
29.6
33.7

31.2

23
27.6
28.4
28.3

23.8

26.4

26.2
22.8
30.4

28.3
30.6
28.4

33.2

25.8

24.9
25.7

19.1

25.3

32.4
34

29.7

35.3
25.6

21.6

27.9
19.5

23.8
23.8

30.3
32.8
32.1

22

20.7

24.2

32.4
18.5
27.3
34.7
30.6
29.3

29
31.5

82

110
113

102

95
119
108
107

105
109
90
94
93
101

93

101

95
93
103

106
97
99

102

101

102
100

82

95

111
116

106

113
96

87

93
89

95
74

93
118
95

81

75

77

114
79
96

103

100

100

103
111



538, Delort, Dre

539, Gross,
Grayton

542, Serocki, Kory

547, Ridgeway,
Isiah

549, Reed, Tyrell

553, Gross, Gunnar

Manhattan High
Qrhnnl

Lakewood Middle

Lakewood Middle
Rock Hills

Highland Park High
Qrhnnl
Salina Central

2023
2026

2026
2025

2023
2024

147.8
182.2

141.5
162

189.6
203.8

5I9II
511"

5'10"
511"

5I9II
6|2||

Table 1

4.85
5.15

5.01
4.9

4.39
4.94

4.56
4.55

4.68
4.68

4.37
4.7

185 -1

225 -3
185 -6

30.5
29

28.9
27.8

36.5
29.6

97
96

100
101

103
101



